
FinnCompany 
Prepared by 
Limits as per intemal memo no 192/64/F 
Category I sites 
Category II sites 
Category Ill siles 

SL No. 
Week starting 

date (Thu) 
|12-Dec-24 
2|19-Dec-24 

Total: 

326-Dec-24 
42-Jan-2s 
59-Jan-25 
616-Jan-25 
723-Jan-25 
830-Jan-25 
96-Feb-25 

I013-Feb-25 
1120-Feb-25 

1227-Feb 25 
136-Mar-25 
1413-Mar-25 

15 20-Mar-25 
1627-Ma-25 

173-Apr-25 
1810-Apr-25 
1917-Apr-25 
2024-Apr-25 
212-May-25 
22 8-May-25 
23 15-May-25 
2422-May-25 
25 29-May-25 
265-May-25 
27 12-May-25 
28|19-May-25 
2926-May-25 
303-Jul-25 
31|||-Jul-25 
3217-Jul-25 
3324-Jul-25 
34|31-Jul-25 
357-Aug-25 
3614-Aug-25 
3721-Aug-25 

3828-Aug-25 
394-Sep-25 
40 ||-Sep 25 

41 18-Sep-25 
4225-Sep 25 
433.0ct-25 
449-0ct-25 
45 16-Oct-25 
4623-Oct-25 

4730-Oct-25 
486-Nov-25 
4913-Nov-25 
50 20-Nov-25 
S127-Nov-25 
525-Nov-25 

Modi Housing Pvt Ld 

$526-Nov-25 

K Iulasi Rani 

Week ending 
date (Wed) 

18-Dec-24 

25-Dec-24 
-Jan-25 

8-Jan-25 
15-Jan-25 

22-Jan-25 

29-Jan-25 
5-Feb-25 
12-Feb-25 

19-Feb-25 

26-Feb-25 
5-Mar-25 
12-Mar-25 

19-Mar-25 
26-Mar-25 

2-Apr-25 
9-Apr-25 
l6-Apr-25 
23-Apr-25 

||-May-25 
7-My-25 
14-May-25 
21-May-25 
28-May-25 
4-Jun-25 

1-Jun-25 

18-Jun-25 
25-Jun-25 
2-Jul-25 

|10-Jul-25 
16-Jul-25 

23-Jul-25 

30-Jul-25 

6-Aug 25 
13-Aug 25 
20-Aug-25 
27-Aug 25 
3-Sep-25 

|10-Sep-25 
|17-Sep-25 
24-Sep-25 
2-Oct-25 

8-0ct-25 

15-Oct-25 

22-Oct-2s 
29-Oct-25 

5-Nov-25 

12-Nov-25 

19-Nov-25 
26-Nov-25 

4-Dec-25 

10-Dec-25 
s311-Nov-25 17-Dc-25 
5418-Nov-25 25-Dec-25 

31-Dec-25 

50,000 
25,000 
10,000 

Total 

Depi 
chauges for 
week - Rs 

28,750 
31,000 
30,050 
32,200 
25,000 
29,800 

28,750 
25,000 
25,000 
24,350 
24,750 
24,000 
23,725 

24,900 
23,500 
18,750 

19,850 
19,700 
15,825 
20,400 
8,150 

16,725 
14,250 
24.450 

J6,650 
17,700 
22,050 

16,150 

17,300 
I5,375 
19,400 
29,700 

17,200 
I5,800 

15,550 
16,650 
15,800 
20,768 
13.810 
23,700 
21,400 

21,100 
19,050 
24.650 

20,250 
24,700 
20,350 

22,950 
J0,000 

I6,775 
9,200 

9,750 
J0.000 

9,500 
9,450 

Site: 

B 

50,000 30000 

25,000 I5000 
10,000 10000 

Total Job 
work 

charges per 
week- Rs. 

21,900 
25,350 
25,375 
33,350 
13,800 

23,550 
28,800 
25.000 

38,795 
25,000 
25,000 
23,075 

23,700 
12,000 
21,700 
9.(000 

10,000 
8.450 

3,450 
2,300 

4,600 

1,725 

5,750 

3.450 

10.000 

9,600 
9,475 

10,000 

9,100 
9,575 

Silver Oak Villas Part-II 

10,000 

JCB 

Hire 

charges 
per 

week 

APPROVEB BY 

31 DEC 205 
K. PURSHOTHAM 

Project Manager (Silver Oak Villas Part-II) 

20,000 15,000 

10,000 10,000 
5,000 

Compressor 
chipping 

5,000 

Total 
Tractor 

Hire charges Hire 

per week - charges per 
Rs week- Rs 

30,000 

15,000 
10,000 

Total JCB 
Job work 

charges per 
week - Rs 

I5,000 
6,650 

13.300 

13,585 
10,735 
13,300 

6.650 

7.125 

86,345 

20,000 

Certified by: 

10,000 

K. fulasi Reni 
At Engineer 

5,000 

700 

Compressor'e Tractor 
hipping Job Job work 

work charges charges 
per week 

R: 

700 

2,100 

2,100 

2,100 

700 

700 

1,400 

700 

700 

2,800 

1.400 10,000 

1.400 

700 

H 

I,400 

15,000 

2,100 10,000 

700 

10,000 

1,400 

5,000 

Rs. 

8,400 
5,250 

2,100 
9,450 

Toal of Dept. & 
per week - Job work charges 

Rs. 

2,100 

8,400 

6,300 
10,000 

10,000 
4,200 
6,300 

4.200 
2,100 
2,100 
2,100 

2,100 
2,100 

1,050 

1,050 

2,100 

J,050 
1,050 

2,100 
1,050 
L,050 

2,100 

4,200 
2,100 
4,200 

4,200 
1,050 
2,100 

2,100 

3.150 

2,100 

23,800 1,47,100 

2,100 

Date: 31-12-25 

Sign: 

2,30,000 

1,20,000 
60,000 

sum A-H 

74,750 

68,950 
57.525 

88,300 

40,900 
78,335 

78,785 
75,400 
72,195 
66,000 

61,850 
51,275 
54,425 

36,900 
49,400 
37,675 

33,350 
30,250 
21,375 
24,800 

8,150 
l6,725 
15.300 
24,450 

22,300 
17,700 

24,150 
16,150 

18,350 
18,150 
19,400 

32,500 
18.250 

16,850 
17,650 
17,350 
28,550 
24,268 
18,010 

23,700 
21,400 
21,100 
19,050 
29,550 
24,750 

26,800 
20,350 
25,050 
20,000 
30,925 
21,475 
23,250 
19,100 

19,075 
19.450 

18,22,268 



I CONT-Anirudh Dhal 

LCONT-Baijnath 
? CONT-Benumadhavu Das 

4 CONT-Biroporida 
SCONT-Bohini Basappa 
C CONT- D Ramulu 
2 cONT-G.Mannem 

8 CONT-Janardhan Prasad 
4 cONT-Jyothiram Gaikwd 
( oCONT- K Krishna 
u CONT-K Sravan Kumar 

1LCONT- Mohmmad Imtiyaz 
1? CONT-N Nagaraju 
14 CONT - Orsu Yellaiah 

IsCONT-Priyanka Devi 
1G CONT-R Raja Chary 

2 CONT-Sandeep Kumar Nishad 
|8 CONT-Snehalatha G 
)3 CONT-S Suresh 

q°CONT-Thirupathi Singh 
21 CONT-T.Kurmanna 

22CONT-T. Yellanna 
23 CONT-Y Radha Krishna 

Grand Tot al 

APPROVED BY 

K. PURSHOTHAM 

Project 
Manager (SilvEt 0ak Villas Part-1J1) 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd - sov (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

Contractors on Accounts 
Group Summary 

1-Apr-25 to 29-Dec-25 

Debit 

Closing Balance 

3,373.00 3 

3,373.00 

Credit 

Page 1 

19,327.00 

90K 1,72,137.002 
7,583.00 3 
3,404.0o 4 

6,370.00 6 
5,584.002 

20K 73,045.00 & 
34,323.00 3 

6,411.00 l 

9,823.00 
4,950.00 2 
5,268.00 ? 

5,379.00 4 
1014.086.00 15 

1,585.0016 
3,332.0012 

10,666.0018 
1,851.0013 

8,250.00 2 
8,309.00Ri 

15,824.00 22 
5,400.00 23 

4,22,907.00 



Payment Summary Report 
From :25-12-2025 To:31-12-2025 

1001 

Dept 

Dept 

BIROPORIDA(CIVIL WORK) 
Pay Types 

Dept 

Job Work 

Totals. 

Pay Types 

1000028 M.RAJU KUMAR(EARTH WORK) 

Totals... 

Job Work 

Pay Types 

Cont 

Totals... 

0.00 

0.00 5.00 

Masn 

Cont 

10004 N.NAGARAJU(ELECTRICIAN) 

5.00 

Survey No.294,Cherlapally, Rang Reddy 

Masn 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

Cont Masn 

0.00 1.00 

APPROVED BY 

3 1 5 

0.00 4.00 

0.00 5.00 

K PURSHOTHAM 

Project Manager (Slver Oak Villas Part-IlD) 

Silver Oak Villas LLP 

M.Help 

0.00 

0.00 

M.Help 

3.00 

6.00 

9.00 

M.Help 

1.00 

4.00 

MHPL SOV I 

5.00 

F.Help 

5.00 

5.00 

F.Help 

3.00 

3.00 

6.00 

F.Help 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Total 

10.00 

10.00 

Total 

6.00 

9.00 

15.00 

Total 

2.00 

8.00 

10.00 

by: 

Auto 

2400.00 

2400.00 

Auto 

1150.00 

1150.00 

2300.00 

Auto 

1250.00 

1250.00 

2500.00 

31-12-2025 

25-12-2025 -31-12-2025 (6) 
Manual 

3600.00 

3600.00 

Manual 

2300.00 

4025.00 

25-12-2025 - 31-12-2025 (6) 

6325.00 

Manual 

Pages 1 Of 1 

0.00 

3750.00 

Total 

3750.00 

6000.00 

6000.00 

Total 

25-12-2025 - 31-12-2025 (6) 

3450.00 

5175.00 

8625.00 

Total 

1250.00 

5000.00 

6250.00 

Grand Total Amount: 20,875,00 
























































